	or before May 1, 1999 of to a \$ 400.00 LATE FE		lability Com	npany will be	•		
	D LIABILITY COMPANY NNUAL REPORT 1999		DRIDA DEPARTM Katherine Secretary o DIVISION OF COR	Harris State			FILED
FILING FEE Annual Report \$100.00 + \$88.75 Corporation Supplemental Fee					CO MPR 27 PH 5: 00		
\$ 188.75 Make Check Payable To: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE					SECRETARY CHADA		
1. Name and Mailing Address of Limited Liability Company CRC PRESS LLC							日白いという自己の構
					1a. Principal Place of Business Address		
2	2000 CORPORATE BLY SOCA RATON FL 334	7D., N.W 31	ν.		2000 COF BOCA RAT		BLVD., N.W. 33431
2. Principal Place of Business 2a. Mailin			ng Address		3. Date Organized		38. State of Formation
uite, Apt.	#. etc.	Suite, Apt. #	etc.		01/13/19 4. FEI Number	997	DE
•••							Applied For
City & State		City & State			65-07155		Not Applicable
lip	Country	Zıp	Coun	try	5. Date of Last Re		6. Certificate of Status Desired
<u> </u>	T Name and Address of Current	t Declatered &		1	05/01/19		\$8.75 Additional Fee Required
7. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Name SLAINE, MASON 2000 CORPORATE BLVD., N.W. Street Addres					Name and Address	OI NEW REGIS	lered AgenvOnice
					(P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)		
BOCA RATON FL 33431					20002868372		
				Suite, Apt. #, etc.			
				City		****	188.75 ****188. ZipCode
		and 000 500 . Et	arida Ptotutos the s	have assessed limited	Enh/Blue annual a sub	FL	
ts register	nt to the provisions of Sections 608.416 ed office or registered agent, or both, in the red agent, and accept the obligations.						
SIGNATUI	RE(Registered Agent Accepting	Appointment) (NOT	E Registered Agent signatu	re required when reinstating		ATE	
0. Title	Managing Members/Manage			ess Street Address		City,	State and Zip Code
MGRM	RM INFORMATION VENTURES,		988 LEXINGTON AVE.			NEW YO	DRK NY
•							
	MAR 2 4 1999 ACCOUNTS PAYA	BLE				$\left(\right)$	H
ndicated o mited liabi Ittachment	eby certify that the information supplied with a nual report is true and accurate like company or the receiver or trusted of with an address.	and that my sign	ature shall have the	same legal effect as	if made under oath; t	hat I am <mark>a m</mark> ar	aging member or manager of the

- 🕊

.....

i.

.....

INHSE10 R (12-98)